
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= HOME OWNERS
FUNDING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701150000
16610

01/15/1987
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCLURG,
BOBBY R. &
ANN C

16 53

198709240003
08240

09/24/1987
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNN, SARA
N.

18 207

198709280003
11110

09/28/1987
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
FLOYD &
MELODY L

18 230

198806030001
58900

06/03/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAKER,
JEFFERY S. &
TAMMI

20 234

198806060001
60810

06/06/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED KARL F
II     ETAL

20 287

198806220001
87730

06/22/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCALISTER,
WILLIAM &
DEBB

20 455

198809020002
66320

09/02/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAGE, ALVIN
P.       ETAL

21 31

198809020002
66390

09/02/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAGE, SCOTT
& LISA C-ETAL

21 31

198810030002
97320

10/03/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNN,
DONALD R.

21 241

198901160000
14860

01/16/1989
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLS,
ERNEST E, III
& BE

21 961

198902020000
35220

02/02/1989
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONTORNO,
PHILLIP D. &
SH

22 78

198902020000
35130

02/02/1989
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONTORNO,
PHILLIP D. &
SH

22 78

199008070002
29330

08/07/1990
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VIARS,
WILLIAM
THOMAS

26 191

198710230003
36620

10/23/1987
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
PAMELA

18 412



198801210000
22130

01/21/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEW,
JOHNNIE W.

19 107

198802110000
39600

02/11/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VEASEY, J.
DAVID &
ROBIN

19 250

198805030001
24160

05/03/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEIGH,
GEORGE M. &
BONNIE

19 944

198806060001
60850

06/06/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED, KARL
F, III    ETAL

20 287

198806150001
78490

06/15/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FOCHTMANN,
HERMAN &
JUDY

20 400

198807080002
03940

07/08/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONTORNO,
PHILLIP D. &
SH

20 570

198808290002
60620

08/29/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
ROBERT L. &
VIKI

21 6

198808290002
60690

08/29/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CONTORNO,
PHILLIP D. &
SH

21 103

198811210003
47450

11/21/1988
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURRY,
DONNIE J. &
TERESA

21 628

199010040002
88860

10/04/1990
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHWELL
, RHONDA

26 643

199105130001
36690

05/13/1991
12:00:00

HOME
OWNERS
FUNDING
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE

28 159


