Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701150000 16610	01/15/1987 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCLURG, BOBBY R. & ANN C	16	53				
198709240003 08240	09/24/1987 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNN, SARA N.	18	207				
198709280003 11110	09/28/1987 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, FLOYD & MELODY L	18	230				
198806030001 58900	06/03/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAKER, JEFFERY S. & TAMMI	20	234				
198806060001 60810	06/06/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED KARL F II ETAL	20	287				
198806220001 87730	06/22/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCALISTER, WILLIAM & DEBB	20	455				
198809020002 66320	09/02/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAGE, ALVIN P. ETAL	21	31				
198809020002 66390	09/02/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAGE, SCOTT & LISA C-ETAL	21	31				
198810030002 97320	10/03/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNN, DONALD R.	21	241				
198901160000 14860	01/16/1989 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLS, ERNEST E, III & BE	21	961				
198902020000 35220	02/02/1989 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONTORNO, PHILLIP D. & SH	22	78				
198902020000 35130	02/02/1989 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONTORNO, PHILLIP D. & SH	22	78				
199008070002 29330	08/07/1990 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VIARS, WILLIAM THOMAS	26	191				
198710230003 36620	10/23/1987 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, PAMELA	18	412				

198801210000 22130	01/21/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEW, JOHNNIE W.	19	107		
198802110000 39600	02/11/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VEASEY, J. DAVID & ROBIN	19	250		
198805030001 24160	05/03/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEIGH, GEORGE M. & BONNIE	19	944		
198806060001 60850	06/06/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, KARL F, III ETAL	20	287		
198806150001 78490	06/15/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FOCHTMANN, HERMAN & JUDY	20	400		
198807080002 03940	07/08/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONTORNO, PHILLIP D. & SH	20	570		
198808290002 60620	08/29/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, ROBERT L. & VIKI	21	6		
198808290002 60690	08/29/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CONTORNO, PHILLIP D. & SH	21	103		
198811210003 47450	11/21/1988 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURRY, DONNIE J. & TERESA	21	628		
199010040002 88860	10/04/1990 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHWELL , RHONDA	26	643		
199105130001 36690	05/13/1991 12:00:00	HOME OWNERS FUNDING CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE	28	159		